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1 日 ○ 4,728 4,708 5.5

2 月 ◎ 4.0 4,732 4,582 4 5 30 101 101 7.7 7.1 7.0 7.1 7.0 2.1 1.3 0.1 2.5 2.8 15.8 16.1 16.6 15.8 16.2 4,200 9,200 99 236 6.816.0 96 98 259 233

3 火 ● 5.0 4,897 4,843 4 6 32 101 101 7.7 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.9 3.2 0.2 0.3 2.0 2.7 15.7 16.5 16.7 15.5 16.8 98 6.711.0 95 98

4 水 ◎ 4.0 5,175 5,089 5 10 24 101 101 7.6 7.1 6.9 7.1 7.0 1.1 1.7 0.3 3.5 4.0 112 70 10 9.0 8.0 17.5 17.1 17.5 17.0 17.0 4,000 9,100 94 235 6.312.0 96 98 320 233

5 木 ◎ 3.0 5,500 5,370 5 6 32 101 101 7.8 7.2 7.0 7.1 6.9 1.7 1.7 0.3 3.1 3.5 16.3 16.4 16.6 16.6 16.2 98 5.87.0 90 96

6 金 ○ 2.0 4,851 4,710 5 6 16 101 55 7.7 7.1 7.0 6.9 6.8 2.6 0.9 0.5 3.3 3.7 16.5 15.6 16.0 15.8 15.6 4,200 8,500 98 233 6.89.0 93 97 332 226

7 土 ◎ 4,610 4,658 5.7

8 日 ○ 5,090 5,074 5.1

9 月 ○ 3.0 5,045 4,987 3 6 32 101 101 7.7 7.0 6.8 7.0 6.8 1.6 1.0 0.4 3.0 3.9 18.0 17.5 17.8 17.6 17.2 3,900 7,900 96 246 6.517.0 95 96 264 246

10 火 ● 7.0 5,643 5,481 3 6 32 101 101 7.7 7.1 6.8 6.9 6.8 0.5 0.5 0.4 2.9 3.5 16.8 16.6 16.7 16.3 16.4 96 5.716.0 95 97

11 水 ◎ 6.0 5,633 5,514 3 9 32 100 69 7.7 7.0 6.7 6.8 6.7 1.0 1.5 0.2 2.9 3.7 16.7 17.0 17.3 16.7 16.8 3,500 8,200 98 280 5.712.0 96 97 291 277

12 木 ○ 2.0 5,173 5,054 4 9 32 100 95 7.7 7.0 6.6 6.6 6.7 1.9 1.1 0.5 3.4 2.9 17.2 16.7 17.0 16.4 16.1 97 6.313.0 96 98

13 金 ○ 0.0 4,897 4,816 3 8 32 101 101 7.7 7.0 6.6 6.8 6.7 1.3 0.8 0.5 3.4 3.9 16.8 17.1 17.6 16.5 16.7 3,400 6,100 96 282 6.615.0 96 98 291 265

14 土 ○ 4,549 4,546 5.7

15 日 ○ 4,886 4,841 5.3

16 月 ＊ 1.0 5,450 5,323 4 7 32 101 101 7.6 6.7 6.7 6.9 6.8 1.7 1.5 0.4 3.0 3.7 16.4 16.2 16.9 16.3 16.3 3,300 8,700 95 288 68.0 98 98 306 288

17 火 ◎ -1.0 5,008 5,033 5 7 25 101 92 7.8 7.0 6.6 6.6 6.6 0.8 0.9 0.4 2.9 3.6 16.1 15.6 15.8 15.1 14.8 95 6.513.0 97 98

18 水 ○ 3.0 5,350 5,316 5 8 22 101 55 7.8 6.9 6.7 6.8 6.7 2.8 2.0 0.5 3.4 3.8 125 49 10 9.0 8.0 16.6 17.2 17.6 16.5 16.4 3,300 7,800 98 297 6.214.0 96 97 320 285

19 木 ○ 2.0 4,905 4,865 4 6 25 101 25 7.5 7.0 6.8 6.7 6.6 3.0 0.9 0.4 3.3 4.0 15.7 17.0 17.1 16.4 16.5 96 6.620.0 97 97

20 金 ● 4,891 4,865 5.3

21 土 ● 4,643 4,673 5.6

22 日 ◎ 4,592 4,580 5.6

23 月 ○ 3.0 4,926 4,795 4 6 32 83 81 7.4 6.9 6.8 7.0 6.8 0.9 1.2 0.3 3.0 3.6 17.6 17.2 17.2 16.5 16.6 3,400 7,700 98 288 6.516.0 98 98 297 265

24 火 ○ 3.0 5,020 4,880 3 5 21 101 101 7.5 6.9 6.8 6.9 6.8 0.7 0.5 0.3 2.4 3.2 16.9 16.8 16.7 16.6 16.2 98 5.211.0 97 99

25 水 ○ 0.0 4,722 4,625 4 7 32 77 55 7.9 6.9 6.8 7.0 6.8 2.5 0.9 0.1 2.9 3.7 16.2 16.7 17.0 16.3 16.1 3,200 7,400 95 297 6.613.0 97 98 303 272

26 木 ○ 0.0 5,208 5,134 3 7 32 101 75 7.8 7.0 6.7 6.9 6.8 0.4 0.3 0.4 3.3 3.6 18.9 18.5 18.9 18.6 18.0 98 6.320.0 97 98

27 金 ● 10.0 4,927 4,803 2 6 30 101 82 7.7 7.0 6.7 7.1 6.8 1.5 1.0 0.5 3.5 3.6 18.8 18.4 18.5 18.2 18.0 3,300 6,600 97 294 6.319.0 96 97 300 277

28 土 ● 5,223 5,211 5

29 日 ● 5,058 4,978 5.2

30 月 ◎ 5.0 5,079 4,962 4 6 32 101 101 7.4 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.7 2.6 2.3 0.6 3.2 3.6 15.9 16.6 16.8 16.0 15.9 3,200 7,300 98 306 5.614.0 97 99 303 283

31 火 ○ 4.0 5,028 4,876 3 6 32 101 74 7.2 7.0 6.7 6.9 6.9 1.4 1.3 0.3 3.3 3.9 16.8 17.0 17.3 16.7 16.4 98 5.319.0 97 96

3.1

155,439 153,192

4 7 29 99 84 7.6 7.0 6.8 6.9 6.8 1.7 1.1 0.4 3.15,014 4,942 3.6 119 60 10.0 9 8.0 16.8 16.8 17.1 16.5 16.5 3,600 7,900 97 274

最大値

最小値

平均値

合　計

10.0 5 10 32 101 101 7.9 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.0 3.2 2.3 0.6 3.55,643 5,514 4.0 125 70 10 9 8 18.9 18.5 18.9 18.6 18.0 4,200 9,200 99 306 6.8

-1.0 2 5 16 77 25 7.2 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.6 0.4 0.2 0.1 2.04,549 4,546 2.7 112 49 10 9.0 8.0 15.7 15.6 15.8 15.1 14.8 3,200 6,100 94 233
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